
OF PRODUCTS
QUICK GUIDE

P
R
O
D
U
C
T
S
 
2
0
2
2



FOCA Quick Guide2

FIBER OPTICS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

OXEN®  MULTIMODE PÁG. 3

OXEN®  SINGLE-MODE PÁG. 4



FOCA Quick Guide 3

FIBER OPTICS

OXEN® MULTIMODE

JUMPERS

Part No. Description
:  OJD-LC-LC-PM4-XXX :  Jumper Duplex MM LC LC Zipcord Plenum 2.0mm OM4 Aqua

:  OJD-SC-SC-PM4-XXX :  Jumper Duplex MM SC SC Zipcord Plenum 2.0mm OM4 Aqua

:  OJD-SC-LC-PM4-XXX :  Jumper Duplex MM SC LC Zipcord Plenum 2.0mm OM4 Aqua

OJD-SC-LC-PM4-001

OJD-LC-LC-PM4-001

PIGTAILS

Part No. Description
:  OPT-LC-M4-XXX :  Pigtail Tight Buffer 900um MM LC OM4 Aqua

:  OPT-SC-M4-XXX :  Pigtail Tight Buffer 900um MM SC OM4 Aqua

OPT-LC-M4-001

XXX= Length to size

XXX= Length to size

001 = 1 Meter, 002 = 2 Meters, 003 = 3 Meters, 005 = 5 Meters, 010 = 10 Meters, 
015 = 15 Meters, 020 = 20 Meters, 025 = 25 Meters, 030 = 30 Meters

001 = 1 Meter, 002 = 2 Meters, 003 = 3 Meters, 004 = 4 Meters, 005 = 10 Meters
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FIBER OPTICS

OJD-SCA-SCA-PSMF-001

OXEN® SINGLE-MODE

JUMPERS

Part No. Description
:  OJD-LCU-LCU-PSMF-XXX :  Jumper Duplex SM LCU LCU Zipcord Plenum 2.0mm OS2 Yellow

:  OJD-LCA-LCA-PSMF-XXX :  Jumper Duplex SM LCA LCA Zipcord Plenum 2.0mm OS2 Yellow

:  OJD-LCU-LCA-PSMF-XXX :  Jumper Duplex SM LCU LCA Zipcord Plenum 2.0mm OS2 Yellow

OJD-SCU-SCU-PSMF-001

OJD-LCU-LCU-PSMF-001

XXX= Length to size

:  OJD-SCU-SCU-PSMF-XXX :  Jumper Duplex SM SCU SCU Zipcord Plenum 2.0mm OS2 Yellow

:  OJD-SCA-SCA-PSMF-XXX :  Jumper Duplex SM SCA SCA Zipcord Plenum 2.0mm OS2 Yellow

:  OJD-SCU-SCA-PSMF-XXX :  Jumper Duplex SM SCU SCA Zipcord Plenum 2.0mm OS2 Yellow

:  OJD-SCU-LCU-PSMF-XXX :  Jumper Duplex SM SCU LCU Zipcord Plenum 2.0mm OS2 Yellow

:  OJD-SCA-LCU-PSMF-XXX :  Jumper Duplex SM SCA LCU Zipcord Plenum 2.0mm OS2 Yellow

:  OJD-SCU-LCA-PSMF-XXX :  Jumper Duplex SM SCU LCA Zipcord Plenum 2.0mm OS2 Yellow

:  OJD-SCA-LCA-PSMF-XXX :  Jumper Duplex SM SCA LCA Zipcord Plenum 2.0mm OS2 Yellow

OJD-LCA-LCA-PSMF-001

001 = 1 Meter, 002 = 2 Meters, 003 = 3 Meters, 005 = 5 Meters, 010 = 10 Meters, 
015 = 15 Meters, 020 = 20 Meters, 025 = 25 Meters, 030 = 30 Meters
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FIBER OPTICS

OXEN® SINGLE-MODE

PIGTAILS

No. Parte Description
:  OPT-LCU-SMF :  Pigtail Tight Buffer 900um SM LCU  OS2 Yellow

:  OPT-SCU-SMF :  Pigtail Tight Buffer 900um SM SCU  OS2 Yellow

OPT-LCU-SMF-001

:  OPT-LCA-SMF :  Pigtail Tight Buffer 900um SM LCA  OS2 Yellow

:  OPT-SCA-SMF :  Pigtail Tight Buffer 900um SM SCA  OS2 Yellow

XXX= Length to size

OPT-LCA-SMF-001

001 = 1 Meter, 002 = 2 Meters, 003 = 3 Meters, 004 = 4 Meters, 005 = 10 Meters
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